PERENTILTD.

PERENTI LTD.

ISIN:  AU0000061897

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:11

Price
1.02 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 5.70% (0.06)

AU0000061897
PRN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

576 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.005 AUD (24,602)
1.02 AUD (78,821)
0.98 AUD

1.02 AUD

0.98 AUD

0.965 AUD
1.007082 AUD
2,996,525
3,017,747.72

2,368

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: ASL
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000061897&ID_NOTATION=27944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c9b2c812d8662bb96ee8660935c7db74d30cd7655e165618600870751297fdd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71bf12e603c3133e7&time=1724023333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4f6f200e2cefdb553950f2b2d1fdedc15e61aa15d3e4bf5d20884fe74943a17&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15fc0d79eaa5fb2ee&time=1724023333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50bba064620e50fab83206fb88d6de3ca953dc2b645281f8a6074564d0a8f7ec&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9494930be593e311f&time=1724023333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28205e72ed80261de7e5f2d6792f4d9187b7ecf0679fc63a9f87b94e73861589&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bed46963c8479b184&time=1724023333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4ff828dbf0126600dc028c678d1d76ced9c32ea7b4fec7f1369cf7b68f60753&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2021df312f431423a&time=1724023333&tool=RSC

PERENTILTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:11

Price
1.02 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 5.70% (0.06)

ISIN AU0000061897
Symbol PRN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 576 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.005 AUD (24,602)
Ask (Ask size) 1.02 AUD (78,821)
Open 0.98 AUD
High 1.02 AUD
Low 0.98 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.965 AUD
VWAP 1.007082 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,996,525
Trading volume 3,017,747.72
Number of trades 2,368
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.71% -13.92% +22.16%
Perf (abs.) +0.18 -0.17 +0.19
Beta 0.83 0.69 1.03
Volatility  33.88 38.58 43.64
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Group

2.00

SO M

1.00 P !

0.50

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 0.615 EUR
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32 0.605 EUR
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00 0.585 EUR
08/16

Hamburg 2024/ 08:01 0.605 EUR
08/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:04 0.585 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.98 AUD (2,257,179
1.00 AUD (2,628,371
0.98 AUD (2,053,942
0.99 AUD (2,593,703
1.07 AUD (2024/07/22
0.77 AUD (2024/02/06
1.22 AUD (2023/08/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.77 AUD (2024/02/06)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96161140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29260043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31522952

PERENTILTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/16

2024/
05/02

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

20:55 0.6155USD 0.00

08:10 0.60 EUR  0.00

08:08 0.605 EUR 0.00

08:10 1.02 AUD  3.02

2,368
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74688006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74688006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10856697

PERENTI LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

F)l%uen&i

Company Profile

Contact Details
PERENTI

Pier Street, Level 2 202 6000 Perth
Telefon: +61 8 9421 6500
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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